BUFFALO FIGURE SKATING CLUB (BFSC) GUEST COACH AGREEMENT

This Agreement must be filled out completely, signed and approved by BFSC President before guest coaching is permitted.

Guest Coach Information:		
Guest Coach Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:	
ISI/USFS Number:		
Home Rink/Club:		
Terms and Conditions:		
I am a current member in good standing with the Association (USFS).	e Ice Skating Inst	itute (ISI) and/or the US Figure Skating
 I agree to follow and abide by BFSC ice our website, www.buffalofigureskating.c I have purchased a liability insurance possible. I abide by the PSA Code of Ethics and Prosecution. I understand that solicitation of any kind that solicitation and will be current by the solicitation. This agreement may be terminated at an Directors. I will submit this completed Guest Coacle safesport certification and will pay the inguest coaching. 	com olicy with amounts rofessional Condu I will not be tolera year ending Augus ny time at the sole h Agreement, a co	s recommended by U.S. Figure Skating. uct. ated in the skating facility. st 30. e discretion of the BFSC Board of opy of my liability insurance, my
I hereby agree to the above Terms and Conditions as a condition of being granted guest coach privileges by BFSC. I understand that any violation of the above terms, or any rule, regulation or policy of the ISI, USFS or BFSC may result in a loss of privileges.		
Assumption of Risk and Waiver of Liability:		
I am aware that figure skating is a dangerous sp BFSC is at my sole risk. I hereby agree to releas directors, officers, agents, insurers, attorneys a damages or injury, whatsoever, of any kind or no or activities as a guest coach of BFSC.	se, indemnify and nd employees fro	hold harmless BFSC, and all of their m any and all claims, demands, losses,
I have read, understood, and agree to the Terms and Conditions and Assumption of Risk and Waiver of Liability above.		
Guest Coach Signature	ı	Date
Approved:		

Date

BFSC President